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Sport Lighting CLASSIC headlamps CLASSIC headlamps

Universe CategoryType Subcategory

Tikkid instructions
Petzl

Tikkid
Easy to use and compact, TIKKID is the fi rst Petzl headlamp designed for children. It has a fl ood beam that offers
comfortable vision for reading or playing, inside the house or out. The headband, releasable under tension, and the
protected battery pack make it especially suitable for young children.

20 lumen fl ood beam to
preserve sensitive young eyes.

Access to battery pack is
protected by a fl at-head screw.

Headband is adjustable and
releasable under tension.
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White

White

White

Color(s)

Made in

Guarantee

Packing

Case quantity

EAN

LOW

High

Strobe

Blue

MY

5 years

1

50

3342540819771

4 lm

20 lm

Pink

MY

5 years

1

50

3342540819788

Visible at 1000 m for 200 h

3 m

7 m

160 h

61 h

Lightting color

Reference(s)

Brightness

E091BA01

Lighting modes

E091BA00

Distance Burn time

Short Description
Compact headlamp for children of 3 years and older. 20 lumens

Accessory(ies): Core Noctlight
Related product(s) Display 12 Tikkid

Selling points
• 20 lumens of power in high mode to limit photo-biological risk and protect sensitive young eyes
• Easy to use, with a single button
• Three lighting modes:
• white blinking mode (20 lumens), to be visible from a distance
• Headband is adjustable and releasable under tension
• Access to battery pack is protected by a fl at-head screw
• Phosphorescent refl ector is useful for locating the lamp in the dark
• Automatic shut-off after one hour
• TIKKID is a HYBRID headlamp: it comes with three standard batteries, and is compatible with the CORE rechargeable battery

Specifi cation
• Light output: 200 lumens
• Weight: 35g
• Beam pattern: fl ood
• Energy: 680 mAh rechargeable battery
• Certifi cation(s): CE
• Watertightness: IP X7 (waterproof to -1 meter for 30 minutes)

Lighting performance

Specifi cations by reference
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