Petzl Tikkid instructions





Tikkid

Easy to use and compact, TIKKID is the first Petzl headlamp designed for children. It has a flood beam that offers comfortable vision for reading or playing, inside the house or out. The headband, releasable under tension, and the protected battery pack make it especially suitable for young children.



20 lumen flood beam to preserve sensitive young eyes.





Access to battery pack is protected by a flat-head screw.

Headband is adjustable and releasable under tension.



1/2



Short Description

Compact headlamp for children of 3 years and older. 20 lumens



Selling points

- 20 lumens of power in high mode to limit photo-biological risk and protect sensitive young eyes
- Easy to use, with a single button
- Three lighting modes:
- white blinking mode (20 lumens), to be visible from a distance
- Headband is adjustable and releasable under tension
- Access to battery pack is protected by a flat-head screw
- Phosphorescent reflector is useful for locating the lamp in the dark
- Automatic shut-off after one hour
- TIKKID is a HYBRID headlamp: it comes with three standard batteries, and is compatible with the CORE rechargeable battery

Specification

- Light output: 200 lumens
- Weight: 35g
- Beam pattern: flood
- Energy: 680 mAh rechargeable battery
- Certification(s): CE
- Watertightness: IP X7 (waterproof to -1 meter for 30 minutes)

Lighting performance

Lightting color	Lighting modes	Brightness	Distance	Burn time
White	LOW	4 lm	3 m	160 h
White	High	20 lm	7 m	61 h
White	Strobe	Visible at	: 1000 m for 200 h 🛛	

Specifications by reference

Reference(s)	E091BA00	E091BA01
	PETZL	PETZL O DO
Color(s)	Blue	Pink
Made in	MY	MY
Guarantee	5 years	5 years
Packing	1	1
Case quantity	50	50
EAN	3342540819771	3342540819788

Accessory(ies): Core Noctlight Related product(s) Display 12 Tikkid



